Two-Line LCD Display with Two Buttons

Connectivity: USB Connectivity

Compatibility: Compatible with Ateilla

x x x x x x x x x x  N o t h i n g  F o l l o w s  x x x x x x x x x x

Purpose: For daily operation of the office.

Intended: UR (J.L.E. S. Codog)

TOTAL: 120,000.00          

Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND PESOS ONLY

Very truly yours,

Date of Delivery:    Within 30 calendar days upon receipt of P.O. Payment Term: As per cost of items delivered

PR No: STF-2024-11-03144 RC

Mode of Procurement: 

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: